



KIT ASSEMBLIES					
KIT	PART NO.	KIT COMPONENTS			
		ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	
A	172395		KIT: COVER		
		1	DUST PROOF COVER	4	
		2	CUSHION	2	
B	172396		KIT: HANDLE		
		6	HANDLE ASSEMBLY	2	
		7	HAND TUBE	1	
		8	WASHER	2	
		10	PIN	2	
		13	CYLINDRICAL SPRING PIN	2	
		14	NYLON WASHER	2	
C	172363		KIT: WHEEL		
		23	BOLT: M12 x 90	2	
		24	WHEEL	2	
		25	LINER BUSHING	2	
		26	AXLE SLEEVE	2	
		27	NUT: M12	2	
D	172366		KIT: BELT	1	
		3	WOVEN STRIPE	1	
		19	CARGO LASHINGS	1	
		18	BOLT: M10 x 70	2	
		20	NUT: M10	2	
E	172364		KIT: HYDRAULIC JACK		
		9	HYDRAULIC JACK	1	
		16	BOLT: M6 x 20	2	
		5	SPLIT RING 8	1	
		12	FIXING PIN	1	
F	172397		KIT: SUPPORTING ROD		
		17	SUPPORTING ROD	2	
		21	THRUST BEARING	2	
		22	DUST PROOF RING	2	
		NOT OFFER	15	SUPPORTING FRAME	-
		NOT OFFER	4	LIFTING FRAME	-

LIFT HEIGHT: 10 INCHES
 CASTERS: 6 INCH MOLDON POLYURETHANE
 WEIGHT: 190 LBS
 LIFT PLATE: 23 INCHES LONG x 2.25 INCHES DEEP
 CAPACITY/PAIR: 3950 LBS.
 OVERALL LENGTH: 26.5 INCHES
 WIDTH: 16 INCHES
 HEIGHT: 42 INCHES

THIS DRAWING IN ALL PARTICULARS IS WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS INC. PROPERTY. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN, INVENTION OR USE OF ARE RESERVED.

PRINT ISSUED
 JUNE 11, 2008
 WESCO MANUFACTURING
 ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

6484 06-11-08	REV.	ECH & DATE	REVISIONS
A			RELEASED

WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS INC.		LANSDALE PENNA. 19446	
PART NAME		DRAWN: RDS 06-11-08	
FURNITURE MOVER		CHECKED:	
MODEL: HFM		APP. ENGR.	
TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED			
FRACTION	3 PLACE DECIMAL	2 PLACE DECIMAL	SCALE: 1" = 1"
± 1/64	± .005	± .01	
ANGULAR ± 1-1/2°		SHEET 1	OF 1
BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES AND REMOVE ALL BURRS			
C-272952			REV A